Standard  :  LED EMERGENCY BACKUP PACK Standard  :  LED EMERGENCY BACKUP PACK
  [SPECIFICATIONS]   [DIMENSION]
  Input voltage : AC 120 - 277V, 50/60Hz Physical Parameters :   inch / cm
  Input Power : 5W (Max.) L : 16.16/41
W : 2.19/5.56
  Output voltage : DC 135V H : 1.28/3.26
  Output current : 0.23A (Max.)
  Output power 30W (Max.)
  Battery : LiFePO4 battery, 19.2V 3200mAh
  Recharging time 24 hours   [WIRING DIAGRAM]
  Discharging time 90 min
  Operating ambient Temp. : 10 ~ 50 ℃
  Dimension : L : 410 mm, W : 56.6 mm, H : 32.6 mm
  Weight : TBD
  [PRODUCT ADVANTAGES]
■ Suitable  for luminaire 120VAC input 1~30W internal or external LED driver.
■ High surge voltage protect. (ANSI standard).
■ Product without UL certificate but design according UL.
  [PICTURE]
■ Battery charge and discharge protection.
■ Two mounting configurations available.
■ Long-life, LiFePO4 Battery with 5 years lift time.
■ RoHS Compliant.
■ Suitable for damp location.
Date  : Jul. 19. 2019
Rev.  :  0
Page : 1/2
LITE Electronics Standard LITE Electronics Standard
Date  : Jul. 19. 2019
Rev.  :  0
Page : 2/2
H
W
L